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Description

200306270004
05950

06/27/2003
03:47:00

GREAT
EASTERN
TIMBER
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

FARMER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Sec:20
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200412080006
72220

12/08/2004
02:51:00

GREAT
EASTERN
TIMBER
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAHABA
FORESTS LLC

Sec:23
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200412080006
72250

12/08/2004
02:51:00

GREAT
EASTERN
TIMBER
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HEADWATERS
INVESTMENT
S
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:13
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200501190000
29270

01/19/2005
12:28:00

GREAT
EASTERN
TIMBER
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GIVIANPOUR,
CHARLES S

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:S
BQt:NW


