Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200306270004 05950	06/27/2003 03:47:00	GREAT EASTERN TIMBER COMPANY LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	FARMER DEVELOPMEN T LLC						Sec:20 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200412080006 72220	12/08/2004 02:51:00	GREAT EASTERN TIMBER COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAHABA FORESTS LLC						Sec:23 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200412080006 72250	12/08/2004 02:51:00	GREAT EASTERN TIMBER COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HEADWATERS INVESTMENT S CORPORATIO N						Sec:13 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200501190000 29270	01/19/2005 12:28:00	GREAT EASTERN TIMBER COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GIVIANPOUR, CHARLES S						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:S BQt:NW